TRANSFER STATION RATES

Concrete, Asphalt, Dirt

(i.e., separated or combined)
Construction Demolition, Mixed
Aquatic Weeds

Sod

Carpet (Recyclable)

Tires Up to 19”
19” to 24”
25” to Small Loader
Large Tractor Tire

Contractor Steel

TV’s /| Monitors

Propane Tanks

Other Compressed Cylinders
Fluorescent Bulbs

40.15 yd

40.15 yd
52.90 yd
95.90 yd
22.35 yd

8.40 ea
28.30 ea
56.25 ea

259.45 ea

(Additional $10.00 Fee Per Tire with Rim)

15.35yd
45.30 ea
17.00 ea
17.00 ea

2.05 ea

Minimum Charge 10.35

1 Can
1 Yard
1 Yard Compacted

Appliances

Refrigerator (Non Evacuated)
Refrigerator (Evacuated with Cert.)
Furniture (Small)

Furniture (Large)

Mattress or Box spring

Treated Wood

10.35
29.75
54.90

31.00 ea
69.30 ea
24.00 ea
19.45 ea
31.00 ea
31.00 ea

95.90 yd

ALL Stumps, Rounds, Milled Wood, Slash,
Pine Needles (Loose or Bagged), Wood Chips
& Organics accepted only at our Resource
Recovery Facility located at 2121 Eloise Ave.

(RRF Account or Debit / Credit Cards
Accepted, NO Cash). Contaminated loads

will be charged a contamination fee.




