## TRANSFER STATION RATES

## Minimum Charge 10.35

Concrete, Asphalt, Dirt		40.15 yd
(i.e., sep	parated or combined)	
Construction Demolition, Mixed		40.15 yd
Aquatic Weeds		52.90 yd
Sod		95.90 yd
Carpet (Recyclable)		22.35 yd
Tires	Up to 19"	8.40 ea
	19" to 24"	28.30 ea
	25" to Small Loader	56.25 ea
	<b>Large Tractor Tire</b>	259.45 ea

(Additional \$10.00 Fee Per Tire with Rim)

Contractor Steel	15.35 yd
TV's / Monitors	45.30 ea
Propane Tanks	17.00 ea
Other Compressed Cylinders	17.00 ea
Fluorescent Bulbs	2.05 ea

1 Can	10.35
1 Yard	29.75
1 Yard Compacted	54.90
Appliances	31.00 ea
Refrigerator (Non Evacuated)	69.30 ea
Refrigerator (Evacuated with Cert.)	24.00 ea
Furniture (Small)	19.45 ea
Furniture (Large)	31.00 ea
Mattress or Box spring	31.00 ea

ALL Stumps, Rounds, Milled Wood, Slash, Pine Needles (Loose or Bagged), Wood Chips & Organics accepted only at our Resource Recovery Facility located at 2121 Eloise Ave.

95.90 vd

**Treated Wood** 

(RRF Account or Debit / Credit Cards
Accepted, NO Cash). Contaminated loads
will be charged a contamination fee.